447
iglidur®
A350
Standard range from stock
The iglidur® A350 material complies with FOOD
AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION (FDA) regulations
For use with temperatures up to +180 °C
For medium and high loads

time
prices from stock
Order key
Sleeve bearing
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® A350
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
* thickness < 1 mm, chamfer = 20°
Chamfer in relation to the d1
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
A350SM-0608-06 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 6.0
A350SM-0810-10 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 10.0
A350SM-1012-10 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 10.0
A350SM-1214-12 12.0 +0.016 +0.068 14.0 12.0
A350SM-1618-15 16.0 +0.016 +0.068 18.0 15.0
A350SM-1618-25 16.0 +0.016 +0.068 18.0 25.0
A350SM-2023-20 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 20.0
A350SM-2023-30 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0
A350SM-2832-30 28.0 +0.020 +0.104 32.0 30.0
A350SM-3236-40 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 40.0
A350SM-4044-50 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 50.0
A350SM-5055-50 50.0 +0.025 +0.125 55.0 50.0
455igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
iglidur®
A350
A350FM-0608-06

f
b1
b2
d
1
d
3
r
r = max.
0.5 mm
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
Dimensions [mm]
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
A350FM-0608-06 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.0
A350FM-0810-10 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0 10.0 1.0
A350FM-1012-10 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.0
A350FM-1214-12 12.0 +0.016 +0.068 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
A350FM-1618-17 16.0 +0.016 +0.068 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
A350FM-2023-21 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.5
A350FM-3539-26 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 47.0 26.0 2.0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Other Tools category:
Click to view products by  Igus manufacturer: